morning

afternoon

evening

Deliberate Practice Bootcamp & Northland Timpani Summit 2018: DAILY SCHEDULE

7/5/2018 7/6/2018 7/7/2018 7/8/2018
Thursday Fridar Saturday Sunday
9:30 fo 10:30 Hands-on demo: Clearing Timpani 8:30 o 9:30 opir?n.o/: Vmock-avucvimonv
. o R Heads 9:30 to 10:30 Your Artistic F\ngerpnnr, Mok\ng
Informed Musical Decisions
10:30 to 10:45 [coffee break] 10:30 to 10:45 [coffee break]
10:45 fo 11:30 Master Class with participants 10:45 fo 11:30 Master C!as; with participants
playing excerpts playing excerpts
Note: Timpani Summit Regisiraﬁon includes 11:30 fo 12:30 Structuring Ygur Daily Timpani 11:30 fo 12:30 Designin? the B(_esf Pq;sib\elMulﬁ—
the Deliberate Practice Bootcamp Practice Hours week Timpani Audition Plan
Northland Timpani Summit 12:30 to 13:30 [LUNCH] 12:30 fo 13:30 [LUNCH]
Timpani Fundamentals: schools of . . N .
13:30 to 14:30 playing, fechnique, fonal 13:30 to 14:30 SSHBIISRNSGSRICCCICEEN 13:30 1o 14:30 [RESIENUICNEIUNCCECISINS
Timpani Sound Concept Performance Psychology)
vocabulary
14:30 to 14:45 [coffee break] 14:30 to 14:45 [coffee break] 14:30 to 14:45 [coffee break]
14:45 fo 15:30 Master C!as; with participants 14:45 fo 1530 Master Class with participants 14:45 fo 15:30 Master C!as; with participants
playing excerpts playing excerpts playing excerpts
. . . PETER KOGAN: A Historically Informed .
15:30 to 1¢:30 Hands-ondemo: Mounfing impani | 5.5 15 14:30 Approach to Baroque and Classical | 15:30 fo 16:30 MO do You Achieve Peak

Heads

Timpani

Performance when it COUNTS2

Deliberate Practice Boot

camp (allinstrumentalists)

[group dinner]

18:00

18:45

19:00

19:45

20:00

to

18:45

19:00

19:45

20:00

20:45

Approaching Practicing and

Auditioning with the Right Mindset

and Philosophy

[break]

What is Deliberate Practice?

[break]

The Atfributes of Deliberate Practice

[reception & drinks]

Deliberate Persuasion — Perception
18:00 to 18:45 and Empathy as the Engines of
Auditioning

18:45 to 19:00 [break]

The Ideal Excerpt — What are "Mental

:00 f 4.
19:00 fo 19:45 Representations?”

19:45 fo 20:00 [break]
How do You Give Yourself
20:00 to 20:45 Feedback? (Self-Recording and
Efficient Archiving)

[reception & drinks]




