## Deliberate Practice Bootcamp & Northland Timpani Summit 2018: DAILY SCHEDULE

	7/5/2018 Thursday		7/6/2018 Friday				7/7/2018 Saturday			7/8/2018 Sunday
morning					9:30 to	10:30	Hands-on demo: Clearing Timpani Heads		o 9:30 to 10:30	optional: mock-audition Your Artistic Fingerprint: Making Informed Musical Decisions
					10:30 to	10:45	[coffee break]	10:30 1	to 10:45	[coffee break]
					10:45 to	11:30	Master Class with participants playing excerpts	10:45	to 11:30	Master Class with participants playing excerpts
			Note: Timpani Summit Registration <b>includes</b> the Deliberate Practice Bootcamp		11:30 to	12:30	Structuring Your Daily Timpani Practice Hours	11:30 1	to 12:30	Designing the Best Possible Multi- week Timpani Audition Plan
afternoon			North	nland Timpani Summit	12:30 to	13:30	[LUNCH]	12:30 1	to 13:30	[LUNCH]
			13:30 to 14:30	Timpani Fundamentals: schools of playing, technique, tonal vocabulary	13:30 to	14:30	Comprehensive Approaches to a Timpani Sound Concept	13:30 1	to 14:30	Dealing with Nerves (Introduction to Performance Psychology)
			14:30 to 14:45	[coffee break]	14:30 to	14:45	[coffee break]	14:30 1	to 14:45	[coffee break]
			14:45 to 15:30	Master Class with participants playing excerpts	14:45 to	15:30	Master Class with participants playing excerpts	14:45	to 15:30	Master Class with participants playing excerpts
			15:30 to 16:30	Hands-on demo: Mounting Timpani Heads	15:30 to	16:30	PETER KOGAN: A Historically Informed Approach to Baroque and Classical Timpani	15:30 1	o 16:30	How do You Achieve Peak Performance when it COUNTS?
	Deliberate Practice Bootcamp (all instrumentalists)						[group dinner]			
evening	18:00 to 18:45	Approaching Practicing and Auditioning with the Right Mindset and Philosophy	18:00 to 18:45	Deliberate Persuasion – Perception and Empathy as the Engines of Auditioning						
	18:45 to 19:00	[break]	18:45 to 19:00	[break]						
	19:00 to 19:45	What is Deliberate Practice?	19:00 to 19:45	The Ideal Excerpt – What are "Mental Representations?"						
	19:45 to 20:00	[break]	19:45 to 20:00	[break]						
	20:00 to 20:45	The Attributes of Deliberate Practice	20:00 to 20:45	How do You Give Yourself Feedback? (Self-Recording and Efficient Archiving)						
		[reception & drinks]		[reception & drinks]						